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Ons 56‘gﬂ-iafbdm

HaumeHoBaHue bnoaa

Kalla Mofo4YHasa U3 neHUYHOW Kpyribl ¢ Macliom
Cbip Poccumnckumi

Macno cnuBo4HOE

Kakao ¢ MONOKOM

baToH "Hapes3Hou'

Canat "Bomkckmin'

Cyn KapTodenbHbIA C rOpOXoMm
KHenu ns kyp

MakapoOHbl OTBapHbIe

HanuToK anenbCUHOBbLIN
MaHaapuH

Xnebd pxxaHow

Pasanen

KaLua

3-bnoao

3aKycka

1-6n1000
2-0nao
3-6ntogo
3-6noao

No

peuenTypbl

173/2011
15/2011
14/2011

382/2011

23/2011
102/2011
301/2011
309/2011

699*
338/2011

BCEIO:

[n. DyxranTep
3aB.NPoOuU3BOACTBOM

byxranTtep

" ”SHKO nmoc"
t
T RA W TOR .J;M.A.HOJ‘IbCI{aFI

000 "SHKG)\ nnm"
UHkxkona N°?3

MEHIO
Ha 18 nexabps 2023 r.

CTOMMOCTb
NMUTIHUS [TnweBasa LeHHOCTb
(py6.) Bbixog (rp.) benku >Xupbl Yrnesogbl KKan
3aBTpak
13-97 220/5 10,30 12,20 47,30 314
7-87 10 278 3,54 0,00 43
7-70 10 0,05 8,25 0,08 75
12-26 200 3,77 3,90 25,78 149
4-20 16,90 27,89 73,16 581
46=
Oben
11-44 60 3,50 4,90 1,70 81
4-14 200 490 5,67 14,80 142
36-28 90(50/40) 8,99 9,86 3.16 161
12-59 150 5,50 8,50 35,40 204
7-67 200 0,10 0,00 25,20 104
25-87 1/120 1 0,2 9 45
2-01 35 410 0,70 21,30 101
100= 2809 2983 110,56 838
146=
Xomuy J1.C.
[MnoTHUKoBa C.A.
bataeBa K.C.



